10/19/200

TerminalNum

1026

1026 Totals
1042

1042 Totals
Grand Total:

Unclaimed Wins

SeqNumber

941,059
941,460
941,461

940,686
940,748
940,816
941,016
941,381
941,431
941,432
941,433

ValueOfTicket

$0.25
$1.00
$0.50

$1.75

$1.00
$0.50
$0.75
$0.25
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$13.00

$17.00

$18.75



