TerminalNum 1026		<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>ValueOfTicket</u>
		941,059	\$0.25
		941,460	\$1.00
		941,461	\$0.50
1026	Totals		\$1.75
1042			
		940,686	\$1.00
		940,748	\$0.50
		940,816	\$0.75
		941,016	\$0.25
		941,381	\$0.50
		941,431	\$0.50
		941,432	\$0.50
		941,433	\$13.00
1042	Totals		\$17.00
Grand Total:			\$18.75